

SC 241/2014
Mal PS Case No. 320 dated 02.07.2012
CNR No. WBJP090000012015
JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. 71 dated 18.07.2024

Accused is found present.

Ld. PP in Charge and Ld. Advocate for the accused are found present.

Date is fixed for evidence.

No witness turned up.

To 19.07.2024 for examination of CSW 10

Accused as before.

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.