

SC 241/2014
Mal PS Case No. 320 dated 02.07.2012
CNR No. WBJP090000012015

Order No. 79 dated 05.06.2025

Accused is found present.
Ld. PP in Charge is present.
None appeared for accused.
Date is fixed for evidence.
No witness turned up.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 21.07.2025 for examination of CSW 10 (I.O)
Issue summons accordingly.
Accused as before.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.